OWNER NAME

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC
UNITED STATES PIPE AND FOUNDRY COMPANY LLC
DOLGENCORP LLC

CF HIPPOLYTA BESSEMER LLC
AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC
TANNEHILL LLC ET AL

FLEX N GATE ALABAMA LLC

POLYGON BESSEMER LLC

CARLTON INVESTMENTS INC

10 CPUS BESSEMER LP

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$29,994,580.00
$21,281,420.00
$14,936,980.00
$30,764,360.00
$27,107,320.00
$9,405,500.00
$13,083,580.00
$19,859,400.00
$6,410,200.00
$4,655,520.00

MUN. TAX
$1,052,809.76
$746,977.84
$524,288.00
$387,041.62
$353,684.85
$330,133.05
$274,184.12
$252,214.38
$181,838.59
$163,408.75



	bessemer

