	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC	\$29,994,580.00	\$1,052,809.76
2	UNITED STATES PIPE AND FOUNDRY COMPANY LLC	\$21,281,420.00	\$746,977.84
3	DOLGENCORP LLC	\$14,936,980.00	\$524,288.00
4	CF HIPPOLYTA BESSEMER LLC	\$30,764,360.00	\$387,041.62
5	AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC	\$27,107,320.00	\$353,684.85
6	TANNEHILL LLC ET AL	\$9,405,500.00	\$330,133.05
7	FLEX N GATE ALABAMA LLC	\$13,083,580.00	\$274,184.12
8	POLYGON BESSEMER LLC	\$19,859,400.00	\$252,214.38
9	CARLTON INVESTMENTS INC	\$6,410,200.00	\$181,838.59
10	CPUS BESSEMER LP	\$4,655,520.00	\$163 <i>,</i> 408.75